
GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

SITE PLAN / SITE ANALYSIS PLAN

A3
1:200

10/08/2020

A 01

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

RICKARD                                                                   RO
AD

2.182.17

2.18

FL 2.70

FL 2.89

FL 2.77

2.17 2.17

2.30

2.30

2.18

2.252.24 2.27

2.21

1.97

1.98

2.10

2.04

2.04

3.06

2.68
2.15

2.39

2.15

2.36
2.39

2.17

2.16

2.13

1.87

2.00
2.04

2.05 2.01

2.20

1.84

1.87

1.90

1.88
1.92

1.88

1.94

1.912.13
2.04

2.06
2.09

2.12

2.07

2.08
2.11

2.08

2.09

2.11
2.05 1.88

2.00

2.04

1.97

2.10
2.12

2.13

2.14
2.14

2.142.18

2.19
2.18

2.18

2.20
2.20

2.12

2.16
2.20

1.81 1.63
1.70

1.69
1.641.75

1.71

1.71

1.80

1.63
1.68

1.79
1.80

1.84
1.79

1.76

1.61 1.65

1.70
1.66

1.83

1.86

2.43

2.22 2.22

2.27

2.10
2.13 G 5.63

G 5.67 G 5.68

G 5.67

G 5.24

G 5.21

G 5.61

G 5.69G 5.21

G 5.23

G 10.64

R 5.15

R 7.92

R 6.86

R 6.13

R 9.21R 9.21 R 9.21

R 5.15

R 9.01
R 10.97R 9.42 R 9.05

R 5.06

R 5.06

R 6.12

R 9.22

2.22

2.16

2.14
2.19

2.14

GASM

TPITT

SI

SI
SMHS

T-S3D0.6H5

T-S2D0.1H5

T-S3D0.2H6

T-S3D0.2H8

T-S4D0.3H8

WM

PP

PP

U
PRIG

H
T                                                                                                  CO

N
CRETE                                                                                                  KERB

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

PAVING

CO
N

CR
ET

E

CARPORT
(METAL ROOF OVER)

DECK

SHED

SHED

TI
M

BE
R 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

FE
N

CE

TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE
TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE FCE

SINGLE STOREY
CLAD BUILDING

TILE ROOF
No. 11

2 STOREY
CLAD BUILDING

METAL ROOF

TPIT

W1W2D1W4W5

W3

W7W8

W6

STEPVER

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CO
N

CRETE                                                                                                     
PATH

12
DP 16212

461.6m²
(BY DP 16212)

WALL METAL                                                                                                                           FENCE

13
DP 16212

11
DP 16212

LO
W

        REN
DERED         BRICK         W

ALL

BENCHMARK
NAIL IN KERB

RL 1.84m
(AHD-AUSGeoid09)

STW PIT
SL 1.64

TIM
BER                            FEN

CE
TIM

BER                            FEN
CE

20
DP 16685

2

12.19
86°  28'  30"

38.1
176°  28'  30"

266°  28'  30" ~ 12.19

356°  28'  30"
38.1

21
DP 16685

19
DP 16685

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

3 STOREY
BRICK BUILDING

A
A 06

A
A 06

NORTH
A 07

EAST
A 07

SOUTH
A 08

WEST
A 08

A
#LayID

A
#LayID

Line of existing deck and
house to be demolished

shown dashed in RED

Construction materials
storage in carport

Waste
storage

area

TN

E
W

S

W
IN
TE
R

SU
N
SE
T

W
IN
TE
R

SU
N
RI
SE

SU
M
M
ER

SU
N
RI
SE

SU
M
M
ER

SU
N
SE
T

SITE ANALYSIS / SITE PLAN
1:200



GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN

A3
1:100

10/08/2020

A 03

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

2.182.17

2.18

FL 2.70

FL 2.89

FL 2.77

2.17 2.17

2.30

2.30

2.18

2.252.24 2.27

2.21

1.98

2.10

2.04

3.06

2.68
2.15

2.39

2.15

2.36
2.39

2.17

2.16

2.13

2.04

2.05

2.20

1.94

1.912.13
2.04

2.06
2.09

2.12

2.07

2.08
2.11

2.08

2.09

2.11
2.05

2.00

2.04

2.10
2.12

2.13

2.14
2.14

2.142.18
2.19

2.18

2.18

2.20
2.20

2.12

2.16
2.202.43

2.22 2.22

2.27

2.10
2.13 G 5.63

G 5.67 G 5.68

G 5.67

G 5.24

G 5.21

G 5.61

G 5.69G 5.21

G 5.23

G 10.64

R 5.15

R 7.92

R 6.86

R 6.13

R 9.21R 9.21 R 9.21

R 5.15

R 9.01
R 10.97R 9.42 R 9.05

R 5.06

R 5.06

R 6.12

R 9.22

2.22

2.16

2.14
2.19

2.14

GASM

T-S3D0.6H5

T-S2D0.1H5

T-S3D0.2H6

T-S3D0.2H8

T-S4D0.3H8

WM

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

PAVING

CARPORT
(METAL ROOF OVER)

DECK

SHED

SHED

TI
M

BE
R 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

FE
N

CE

TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE
TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE FCE

SINGLE STOREY
CLAD BUILDING

TILE ROOF
No. 11

W1W2D1W4W5

W3

W7W8

W6

STEPVER

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

12
DP 16212

461.6m²
(BY DP 16212)

WALL METAL                                                                                                                           FENCE

13
DP 16212

11
DP 16212

LO
W

        REN
DERED         BRICK         W

ALL
TIM

BER                            FEN
CE

TIM
BER                            FEN

CE

12.19
86°  28'  30"

38.1
176°  28'  30"

266°  28'  30" ~ 12.19

356°  28'  30"
38.1

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

W1.03
750
350

W1.03
750
350

W1.03

2,4
0090
0

W1.01
2,400
3,000

W1.02
2,400
3,000

A
A 06

A
A 06

NORTH
A 07

EAST
A 07

SOUTH
A 08

WEST
A 08

A
#LayID

A
#LayID

9,885 275 275 4,275 4,410 750

93
5

3,
00

0
49

0
3,

00
0

32
0

7,
74

5
1,

42
0

3,510 1,401

4,
32

5
1,

50
0

1,
18

0
1,

18
0

5,530

50
3,

00
01,940

FFL 2.890FFL 3.530 FFL 3.530

Existing sheds
to be removed

Line of extg. walls
and deck to be
demolished
shown dashed

New hatch and pull downladder to provide access to
the 3.5m wide x 2.5m long average height ~1.4m
roof space for a shelter in place from flood waters

Existing wall to be removed

1.8m high privacy screen

Desk

P
la

nt
er

EXTG. LOUNGE
EXTG.
KITCHEN

EXTG.
BATHEXTG.

LAUNDRY

EXTG. BED 1EXTG. BED 2BED 3LIVING

DINING

DECK

4.0x3.4

4.0x4.1 3.4x4.0 3.0x4.0 3.3x4.0

NEW CARPORT

EXTG. CARPORT

W1.03
900
1,800

BBQ

1234

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

PROPOSED ROOF PLAN

A3
1:100

10/08/2020

A 05

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

2.182.17

2.18

FL 2.70

FL 2.89

FL 2.77

2.17 2.17

2.30

2.30

2.18

2.252.24 2.27

2.21

1.98

2.10

2.04

3.06

2.68
2.15

2.39

2.15

2.36
2.39

2.17

2.16

2.13

2.04

2.05

2.20

1.94

1.912.13
2.04

2.06
2.09

2.12

2.07

2.08
2.11

2.08

2.09

2.11
2.05

2.00

2.04

2.10
2.12

2.13

2.14
2.14

2.142.18

2.19
2.18

2.18

2.20
2.20

2.12

2.16
2.202.43

2.22 2.22

2.27

2.10
2.13 G 5.63

G 5.67 G 5.68

G 5.67

G 5.24

G 5.21

G 5.61

G 5.69G 5.21

G 5.23

G 10.64

R 5.15

R 7.92

R 6.86

R 6.13

R 9.21 R 9.21

R 5.15

R 9.01
R 10.97R 9.42 R 9.05

R 5.06

R 5.06

R 6.12

R 9.22

2.22

2.16

2.14
2.19

2.14

GASM

T-S3D0.6H5

T-S2D0.1H5

T-S3D0.2H6

T-S3D0.2H8

T-S4D0.3H8

WM

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

CONCRETE                                                                                                                              DRIVEWAY

PAVING

CARPORT
(METAL ROOF OVER)

DECK

SHED

SHED

TI
M

BE
R 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

FE
N

CE

TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE
TIMBER                                                                                                 FENCE FCE

SINGLE STOREY
CLAD BUILDING

TILE ROOF
No. 11

TPIT

W1W2D1W4W5W7W8

W6

STEPVER

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

12
DP 16212

461.6m²
(BY DP 16212)

WALL METAL                                                                                                                           FENCE

13
DP 16212

11
DP 16212

LO
W

        REN
DERED         BRICK         W

ALL
TIM

BER                            FEN
CE

TIM
BER                            FEN

CE

2

12.19
86°  28'  30"

38.1
176°  28'  30"

266°  28'  30" ~ 12.19

356°  28'  30"
38.1

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

(BALCO
N

Y O
VER)

A
A 06

A
A 06

NORTH
A 07

EAST
A 07

SOUTH
A 08

WEST
A 08

A
#LayID

A
#LayID

New clear corrugated
carport roof

New clear corrugated
pergola roof

New 2° metal roof

Existing roof unchanged

Existing roof unchanged

PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

SECTION

A3
1:100

10/08/2020

A 06

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

2,
70

0

2,
40

0

2,
80

0

RL 2.890

EXTG. BED 1EXTG. BED 2BED 3
LIVING

DECK

New hatch and pull downladder to provide access to
the 3.5m wide x 2.5m long average height ~1.4m
roof space for a shelter in place from flood waters.
Zone shown in red.

+2.890
GROUND FLOOR

+3.530

1 SECTION A
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

NORTH AND EAST ELEVATIONS

A3
1:100

10/08/2020

A 07

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

RL 2.890

Line of existing house to be
demolished dashed in RED

RL 2.890
+2.890

GROUND FLOOR

+3.530

+2.890
GROUND FLOOR

+3.530

2 EAST ELEVATION
1:100

1 NORTH ELEVATION
1:100



GSPublisherVersion 1137.47.57.100

N

FILE: C:\Users\DannyVise\Dropbox\ML\11 Rickard Rd, North narrabeen\11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen.pln

Project:

Client:

Address:

Drawing:

Project #:

Original Sheet Size:

Scale @ A3:

Chkd: Drawn:

Issue Type:

Issue Date:

Sheet #: Revision:

Revision Date Revision Note

General Notes:

M. & A. Godfrey

Godfrey House

11 Rickard Rd, North Narrabeen

SOUTH AND WEST ELEVATIONS

A3
1:100

10/08/2020

A 08

20015 DA-01

ML

JLDesign
B

B 10.08.20 RL of addition raised to RL3.530. New roof raised
to suit

michaellegend@hotmail.com - 0431 835 531
JLDesign  -  20 Carefree Rd   North Narrabeen NSW 2101

RL 2.890

Line of existing house to be
demolished dashed in RED

RL 2.890

+2.890
GROUND FLOOR

+3.530

+2.890
GROUND FLOOR

+3.530

2 WEST ELEVATION
1:100

1 SOUTH ELEVATION
1:100


	Godfrey House - 01 Print to PDF
	A 01 SITE PLAN / SITE ANALYSIS PLAN
	A 03 PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	A 05 PROPOSED ROOF PLAN
	A 06 SECTION
	A 07 NORTH AND EAST ELEVATIONS
	A 08 SOUTH AND WEST ELEVATIONS


